Race 1 300m Hurdles

2 57
3 149
4 68
5 46
6 64

Ngai
Favour
Grace
Emma
Eve

Race 2 400m Hurdles

30
156
133

72
126

N o b WwiN

Arianna
Emma
Alena

Angus
James

Race 3 100m

56
116
145
87
148
36
39
152

cONO UL A~ WN -

Mairi-Louise
Emma

Alice

Kerris

Ruby
Emma

Nico

Serge

Race 4 100m

81
108
78
105
173
168
169
29

O NO UL B~ WN -

Sam
Erin
Chara
Ruby
Lara
Freya
Sandra
Deborah

Race 5 100m

75
17
147
178
74
69
97
71

c0ONO UL A~ WN P

Isla
Lucy
Molly
Caitlin
Mairi
Laci
Michael
Hugo

Gigya
Ugwuoha
Malley
Hamilton
Morrison

Carmichael
Baird
Grogg

Rennie
Clark

Carson
Dooey

Phillips
Wright

McWilliams

Hill
Stewart
Kendrick

Thomson
Ogston
Dapaah
Freeland
Licari
Matheson
Mitusch
Roe

Browne
Bonham
Brown
Eddie
Nicholson
McNulty
Nordmann
Stewart

ul7w
ul7w
ul7w
ul7w
ul7w

u20W
SW
U23w

u20M
Ul7m

U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
uisM
ui3M

uisM
U13w
Ulis5w
U13w
ul7w
uisw
V6OwW
V50W

Ulis5w
ul7sw
U13w
uisw
Ulis5w
uisw
uismMm
ui3Mm

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Dundee Hawkill Harriers
Whitemoss

Airdrie Harriers

Victoria Park COG

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Shettleston Harriers
n/a

Giffnock North
Victoria Park COG

Giffnock North

Larkhall YMCA

Airdrie Harriers

Whitemooss

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Ayr Seaforth

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Larkhall YMCA

Larkhall YMCA

Kilbarchan

Giffnock North

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Central

Springburn Harriers

Whitemoss
Giffnock North
Shettleston Harriers
Whitemoss
Giffnock North
Larkhall YMCA
Giffnock North
Giffnock North



Race 6 100m

51
130
63
141
34
143
132
12

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Natalie
Annastacia
Zoe

Poppy
Katie
Sophia
Graeme
Arianna

Race 7 100m

100
33
151
125
53
4
40
140

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Emily
Aneesah
Charlie
Claire
Oliver
Ava
Emily
Abbie

Race 8 100m

115
146
25
32
67
134

0O NOYYOUL D WN R

48

Zuzanna
Elizabeth
Catriona
Stefan
Nathan
Isaac
Amy
Ava

Harrand
Hinde
Roberts
Wood
Ablett
Phillips
Breslin
Obiora

Doyle

King Oubacha
Murray
Wilson
Shepherd
Millican
Thomson
Scott

Szafranksa
Ayodele-Raji
Scott

Cowan
Doeey
Adams
Wilson

Bell

ul7w
u20W
U13w
ul7w
uisw
Ulis5w
V6OM
U13w

ul7w
ul7w
U15M
Ulis5w
U15M
ul7w
uisw
ul7w

SW

ul7w
U23w
uism
u23Mm
uisM
ul7w
Ulis5w

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Shettleston Harriers
Springburn Harriers

Ayr Seaforth

Airdrie Harriers

Corstorphine

Shettleston Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Giffnock North

Helensburgh

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Larkhall YMCA

Springburn Harriers

Kilbarchan

Glasgow School of Sport
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Law & District

Larkhall YMCA

The High School of Glasgow
Airdrrie Harriers

Edinburgh



Race 9 100m

84
101
60
27
13
79
153
23

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Leah
Kerry
Stuart
Jack
Rebecca
Rhys
Peter
Victoria

Race 10 100m

a7
15
127
66
62
129
135
22

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Adrienne
Cara
Antonia
Ross

Arif
Chloe
Ronnie
Eilidh

Race 11 100m

124
31
120
121
154
106
37
31

0O NOYYOUL D WN R

Ayman
Adam
Michail
Cameron
Mark
Ruaridh
Luca
Adam

Nicholson
Morris
McGowan
Burns
Digger
Thomson
Minting
Anestik

Rennie
Monachello
Brockley
Kinkade
Chapiti
Lambert
Hunter

De Klerk

Quereshi
Todd
Mavrideros
McDaid
Kelly

MacKenzie-Copp

Stewart
Todd

ul7w
SW

V50M
ul7Mm
uisw
ul7Mm
V50M
ul7w

SW
Ulis5w
ul7w
uism
SM
SW
V6OM
SW

SM
SM
u20M
u20M
Ul7m
ul7Mm
Ul7m
SM

Kilbarchan

Team East Lothian

Giffnock North

Whitemoss

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Larkhall YMCA

Helensburgh

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Kilmarnock Harriers
Edinburgh

Larkhall YMCA

Shettleston Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Striling University AC
Edinburgh

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Kilmarnock Harriers
Musselburgh & District
Helensburgh

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Aberdeen

Ayr Seaforth

Kilmarnock Harriers



Race 12 100m

41
118
102
109
150
18
70
21

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Ross
Alexander
Lois

Sean
Conal
Corey
James
Matthew

Race 13 100m

8

86
99
77
24
61
92
45

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Lucas
Maynard
Tanatorn
James
Gavin
Ewan
Daniel
Alexander

Race 14 100m

90
165
42
82
35
58
131
142

0O NOYYOUL D WN R

Lochlann
Cameron
Matthew
Rory
Jamie
David
Peter
Robbie

Race 15 100m

103
91
112
65
170
9
98
138

0O NOYOUL D WN R

Reuben
Owen
Gkontouin
Rory
Ethan
Euan
Simon
Brodie

Paterson
Thomson
Garland
Thompson
Farquhar
Donaldson
Fleming
Cox

Davidson
Conteh
Longjamnong
McClafferty
Bodrell
Purves

Bruce

Clark

Steele
Duff

Cliff
Brogan
Stevenson
Wilson
Clarke
Stevenson

Nairne
Leonard
Imante
Voss

Pottie
Cunningham
Okiti

Young

SM
SM
SW
SM
u23M
ul7Mm
SM
ul7Mm

Ul7m
u20M
SM

SM

u23M
u23M
ul7Mm

u20M
SM
SM
u20M
u23Mm
SM
SM
u20M

u23Mm
u20M
u20M
u20M
SM

u20M
u23Mm
u23M

Kilbarchan

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Ayr Seaforth

Kilbarchan

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Aberdeen AC

Ayr Seaforth

Inverness Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Law & District
Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh

Strirling University AC
Giffnock North

Inverclyde AC

Sale Harriers

Glasgow University AC
Edinburgh

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Park

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Giffnock North

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shettletston Harriers
Pitreavie

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Airdrie Harriers



Race 16 70m Hurdles

2 145 Alice

3 56 Mairi-Louise
4 10 Branna

5 147 Molly

6 105 Ruby

Race 17 75m Hurdles

2 177 Zoe

3 6 Morven
4 15 Cara

5 89 Rachel
6 74 Mairi

Race 18 80m Hurdles
3 167 Estelle

4 23 Victoria
5 175 Grace
6 40 Emily

Race 19 100m Hurdles
3 25 Catriona
4 122  Erin

5 50 Brooke

Race 20 110m Hurdles
3 163 Carson
72 Angus

4
5
6 150 Conal

Phillips
Carson
Kenny
Brown
Freeland

Mulholland
Kenny
Monachello
Carvel
Nicholson

Giraud
Anestik
Malley
Doyle

Scott
Williams
Dunlop

Graham
Rennie

Farquhar

U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w

Ulis5w
uisw
Ulis5w
uisw
Ulis5w

ul7w
ul7w
ul7w
ul7w

U23w
U23w
u20W

V45M
u20M

u23Mm

Airdrie Harriers
Giffnock North
Haddington East Lothian
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North

Whitemoss

Team East Lothian
Kilmarnock Harriers
Central AC
Giffnock North

Shettleston Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Aberdeen
Kilmarnock Harriers

Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North

Kilbarchan



Race 21 300m

2 180 Anna

3 17 Lucy

4 69 Laci

5 168 Freya

6 34 Katie

7 143  Sophia
8 51 Natalie
Race 22 300m

1 6 Morven
2 125 Claire

3 179 Kara

4 3 Millie

5 76 Kieran
6 13 Rebecca
7 55 Madelaine
8 136 Layla
Race 23 300m

1 66 Ross

2 57 Ngai

3 93 Erin

4 53 Oliver
5 94 Austin
6 4 Ava

7 171 Scarlett
8 174 Aine

Lutsenko
Bonham
McNulty
Matheson
Ablett
Phillips
Harrand

Kenny
Wilson
Lindsay
Ovens
Murphy
Digger
Blanchard
Rowlands

Kinkade
Gigya
McGurk
Shepherd
Clelland
Millican
Wilson
McAtarsney

uisw
ul7w
uisw
Ulis5w
uisw
Ulis5w
ul7w

Ulis5w
uisw
Ulis5w
uisw
uism
uisw
ul7w
uisw

uism
ul7w
ul7w
U15M
uism
ul7w
ul7w
uisw

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Larkhall YMCA

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Ayr Seaforth

Airdrie Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Team East Lothian
Helensburgh

East Kilbride

Pitreavie

Ayr Seaforth

Victoria Park City of Glasow
Strathearn Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasow

Larkhall YMCA

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Law & District

Dundee Hawkill Harriers
Whitemoss

Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North

Falkrik Victoria Harriers



Race 24 400m

2 96 Connor Brown SM Fife AC

3 95 Hannah Dishington ul7w Dundee Hawkill Harriers

4 44 Katie Woods ul7w Shettelston Harriers

5 11 Natasha Turnbull SW Tweed Leader Jed Track

6 114 Nils Jonsson U20M Aberdeen Univeristy Athletics Club
7 132 Graeme Breslin V6OM Corstorphine

8 52 Darcey Ellis u20w Aberdeen Univeristy Athletics Club

Race 25 400m

2 1 Eloise Scott Uui7w Lasswade

3 85 Phoebe Moncur SW Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

4 22 Eilidh De Klerk SW Edinburgh

5 43 Martin Rolfe Uui7m Giffnock North

6 21 Matthew Cox Ul7m Ayr Seaforth

7 54 Callum Ballantyne SM Cumbernauld

Race 26 400m

1 111 Allan Cameron V50M Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 142 Robbie Stevenson U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 118 Alexander Thomson SM Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 42 Matthew Cliff SM Glasgow Univeristy AC

5 88 Cheuk Hang Brendan Lau U23M Edinburgh

6 106 Ruaridh MacKenzie-Copp U17M Aberdeen

7 28 Donald MacLean SM Giffnock North

8 37 Luca Stewart Uil7m Ayr Seaforth



Race 27 400m

2 59 Matthew Monachello u20M Kilmarnock Harriers

3 90 Lochlann Steele u20M Inverclyde AC

4 166 Shawn Wright SM Livingston & District

5 162 Luke Davidson u23m Inverness Harriers

6 20  Alastair Scott u23m Central

7 107 Oscar Loagn u23m Law & District

8 176 Richard Arthurs U23Mm Livingston & District

Race 28 400m

1 113 Ewan McArthur SM Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 126 James Clark Uil7m Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 16 James Mclntosh u23m Aberdeen

4 45  Alexander Clark Uui7m Giffnock North

5 49 Callum Letham SM Dundee Hawkill Harriers

6 77  James McClafferty SM Law & District

7 5 Andrew Baldwin SM Aberdeen

8 172 Jamie Reid SM Dundee Hawkill Harriers
Race 29 400m

1 164 Emily Fawkes u20w Glasgow School of Sport

2 139 Annie MclLean ui7w Glasgow School of Sport

3 2 Holly Ovens u20w Fife AC

4 26 Erin Wallace SW Giffnock North

5 14 Jill Cherry SW Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 155 Lorne Kerr SW Victoria Park City of Glasgow
7 119 Sofia Vidak u23w Falkirk Victoria Harriers

8 110 Zoe Wilson u20w Glasgow School of Sport
Race 30 400m

1 161 Jordan Phillips U20M Kilmarnock Harriers

2 128 Greg Kelly SM East Kilbride

3 144 Rory Taylor-Young Ul7m Glasgow School of Sport

4 159 Caleb McLeod u20M Pitreavie

5 138 Brodie Young u23m Airdrie Harriers

6 73 Stephen Ross SM Airdrie Harriers

7 61 Ewan Purves U23M Edinburgh

8 58 David Wilson SM Victoria Park City of Glasgow



High Jump
152

71
167
89
123

Triple Jump

76
33
83
101
38
95
21
160
99
158

Serge
Hugo
Estelle
Rachel
Amy

Kieran
Aneesah
Lucy
Kerry
Charlotte
Hannah
Matthew
Lucy
Tanatorn
Amit

Kendrick
Stewart
Giraud
Carvel
Davis

Muprhy

King Oubacha
Kernahan
Morris

Doyle
Dishington
Cox

Davidson
Longjamnong
Kumar

uisM
ui3M
ul7w
uisw
SW

U15M
ul7w
ul7w
SW
uisw
ul7w
Ul7m
SW
SM
SM

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Giffnock North

Shettleston Harriers

Central

Orkney

Ayr Seaforth

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Team East Lothian

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Ayr Seaforth

Edinburgh

Shettlseton Harriers
Shettlseton Harriers



